27. Wartauer Gruppenschiessen

SV WARTAU

Einzelrangliste
11.09.2021 - 19.09.2021

Gruppe A - alle Sportgerite

Rang Teilnehmer

Keller Alfred
Lenherr Roger
Farrér Adrian
Siegenthaler Daniel
Réss Sepp

Speck Markus
Pfiffner David
Vetsch Florian
Mathis Peter
Speck Emil

Streule René
Venzin Barclamiu
Bless Roger
Schmid Hansmartin
Good Patrick
Kressig Jan

Giger Eugen

Menzi Erich
Lenherr Josef

Willi Robert
Cadruvi Plazi Giusep
Graf Hans

Kalberer Ueli
Fuster Stefan
Wagner Peter
Weder Christof
Eggenberger Simon
Scherrer Mario
Kaiser René
Hensch Bernhard
Manser Albert
Vollenweider Josef
Widrig Paul
Conrad Hans-Peter
Duft Roland
Schneider Roger
Groger Adrian
Cajochen Gion
Bellmont Edwin
Jéager Stefan
Bigger Patrick
Rupp Ernst

Koster Emil
Scherrer Bruno
Jager Andreas
Kalberer Markus
Pfiffner Thomas
Ott - Cajochen Sina
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1966 S
1982 E
1946 SV
1961V
1966 S
1976 E
1986 E
1941 SV
1951 SV
1954 V
1957 V
1959 V
1975 S
1977 E
1982 E
1988 E
1947 SV
1949 SV
1950 SV
1956 V
1957 V
1960 V
1965 S
1970 S
1970 S
1972 S
1978 E
1986 E
1997 E
1949 SV
1951 SV
1955V
1959 V
1961V
1963 S
1963 S
1966 S
1967 S
1969 S
1986 E
1990 E
1949 SV
1959 V
1963 S
1965 S
1967 S
1974 S
1977 E

Verein Spg
Gonten, Infanterie Schitzenverein Std
Gams, Schitzengesellschaft Tell Std
Buchs-Raéfis, Schitzengesellschaft Std
Sargans, Feldschitzengesellschaft Std
Eggerstanden, Schitzenverein Std
Clanx, Schitzengesellschaft Std

Mels, Schitzenverein 90

Sennwald, Schiitzenverein FW
Sargans, Militdrschitzenverein 57 03
Clanx, Schitzengesellschaft Std
Clanx, Schitzengesellschaft FW
Felsberg, Feldschitzen FW
Quarten-Oberterzen, Schiitzenverein Std
Clanx, Schitzengesellschaft Std
Vilters, Militarschitzenverein Std
Sennwald, Schiitzenverein Std
Vial Sumvitg, Societad da tir FW
Betzholz, Schutzengesellschaft FW
Gams, Schitzengesellschaft Tell Std
Berschis, Feldschitzengesellschaft Std
Eggerstanden, Schitzenverein FW
Oberriet, Feldschitzenverein 57 03
Wangs, Feldschutzengesellschaft Std
Eggerstanden, Schitzenverein Std
Oberriet, Feldschutzenverein Std
Oberriet, Feldschitzenverein 57 03
Gams, Schitzengesellschaft Tell Std
Buchs-Réfis, Schitzengesellschaft Std
Gams, Schitzengesellschaft Tell Std
Mels, Schiitzenverein FW
Eggerstanden, Schitzenverein Std
Hefenhofen-Dozwil, Schitzengesellsch ~ FW
Taminaschutzen, Schiitzengesellschaft ~ Std
Sargans, Feldschitzengesellschaft Std
Rufi-Maseltrangen, Militédrschitzenvere  Std
Sennwald, Schitzenverein Std
Walenstadt, Stadtschitzen Std
Vial Sumvitg, Societad da tir Std
Unteriberg, Schitzengesellschaft Std
Taminaschiitzen, Schitzengesellschaft ~ Std
Quarten-Oberterzen, Schitzenverein Std

Taminaschtitzen, Schiitzengesellschaft 90
Clanx, Schitzengesellschaft Std
Sargans, Feldschitzengesellschaft Std
Peist-Arosa, Schuitzenverein Std
Wangs, Feldschiitzengesellschaft Std
Mels, Schitzenverein Std
Flums, Schitzengesellschaft 57 03
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97
97
97
97
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96
96
96
96
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96
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95
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93
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Schlegel Jasmin
Kressig Flurin
Bosch Heini
Nauer Martin
Looser Peter
Kressig Ewald
Kalberer Jakob
Kressig Gopf
Meierhofer Daniel
Senn Eveline
Gubser Simon
Gachter Dominik
Tanner Anton
Rapold Andres
Hohener Max
Tanner Jakob
Streule Bruno
Wild Andreas
Fluor Astrid
Komminoth Ralf
Mark Andreas
Bigger Peter
Niesch Hans
Jager Meinrad
Zinsli Roger
Wickli Rudolf
Scherrer Stefan
Kalberer Celine
Capeder Enrico
Gerschwiler Albert
Bless Othmar
Wernli Miiriel
Kalberer Walter
Lutz Gaby
Griinenfelder Peter
Willi Thomas

Ackermann Veronika

Niiesch Walter
Kohler Peter

Kellenberger Hanspeter

Herrmann James
Keller Bruno
Schmid Markus
Ott Beat

Mohr Friedrich
Kocherhans Beda
Heuberger Heinz
Ott Agnes

1990 E
1999 E
1936 SV
1942 SV
1948 SV
1953 V
1956 V
1957 V
1964 S
1985 E
1987 E
1987 E
1943 SV
1946 SV
1948 SV
1949 SV
1959 V
1962 S
1967 S
1980 E
1981 E
1986 E
1953 V
1957 V
1970 S
1971 S
1976 E
1999 E
1938 SV
1944 SV
1946 SV
1957 V
1957 V
1963 S
1965 S
1966 S
1992 E
1941 SV
1944 SV
1944 SV
1949 SV
1963 S
1971 S
1972 S
1982 E
1941 SV
1942 SV
1943 SV

Verein

Wartau, Schitzenverein
Sennwald, Schitzenverein
Ebnat-Kappel, Schitzenverein
Mels, Schitzenverein

St. Margrethen, Schitzenverein
Buchs-Réfis, Schitzengesellschaft
Wangs, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Buchs-Raéfis, Schitzengesellschaft
Arbon-Roggwil, Talischitzen
Gams, Schitzengesellschaft Tell
Quarten-Oberterzen, Schitzenverein
Gams, Schitzengesellschaft Tell
St. Luzisteig, Vereinigte Schiitzengesell
Beverin, Schiessverein

Berneck, Schutzengesellschaft
Balgach-Rebstein, Schiitzenverein
Oberriet, Feldschutzenverein
Eggerstanden, Schitzenverein
Sargans, Militdrschitzenverein

St. Luzisteig, Vereinigte Schiitzengesell
Wangs, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Quarten-Oberterzen, Schitzenverein
Sennwald, Schitzenverein
Peist-Arosa, Schuitzenverein
Balgach-Rebstein, Schiitzenverein
Nollen, Militdrschitzenverein
Vilters, Militarschitzenverein
Wangs, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Wangs, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Walenstadt, Stadtschutzen
Quarten-Oberterzen, Schitzenverein
Oberriet, Feldschitzenverein
Wangs, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Balgach-Rebstein, Schiitzenverein
Wangs, Feldschutzengesellschaft
Buchs-Réfis, Schitzengesellschaft
Sargans, Militarschiitzenverein
Balgach-Rebstein, Schiitzenverein
Balgach-Rebstein, Schitzenverein
Balgach-Rebstein, Schitzenverein
Vilters, Militarschitzenverein
Kappel a.A., Feldschiitzenverein
Sargans, Militdrschitzenverein
Flums, Schitzengesellschaft

St. Luzisteig, Vereinigte Schiitzengesell
Sargans, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Flums, Schuitzengesellschaft
Flums, Schitzengesellschaft
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Spg Punkte
Std 93
Std 93
FW 92
Std 92
FW 92
Std 92
57 03 92
Std 92
57 03 92
Std 92
Std 92
Std 92
57 03 9
KA 91
FW 91
57 03 9
57 03 9
Std 91
90 91

90 9

90 9
Std 91
FW 90
FW 90
57 03 90
Std 90
Std 90
Std 90
57 03 89
90 89
FW 89
57 03 89
Std 89
90 89
Std 89
Std 89
90 89
FW 88
57 03 88
57 03 88
KA 88
57 03 88
KA 88
57 03 88
90 88

90 87

90 87

90 87
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SV WARTAU

Einzelrangliste
11.09.2021 - 19.09.2021

Gruppe A - alle Sportgerite

Rang Teilnehmer

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
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108
109
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112
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114
115
116
117
118
119
120
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122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136

Neyer Othmar
Zeller Guido
Cadosch Lorenz
Stadtmann Mark
Kuratli Trudi
Klauser Bruno
Betschart Karl
Willi Livia

Lampert Bernhard
Thomann Pius
Pfiffner Urs

Graf Peter

Rupp Christoph
Chartouni Robert
Herter Walter
Jager Emil

Rapold Beatrice
Kalberer Paul
Timm Jiirg
Zimmermann Roger
Stadtmann Manuela
Mathis Nina

Bislin Manfred
Rachide Mohamad
Lipp Beat

Koch Benjamin
Marthy Thomas
Frauenfelder Bruno
Baumgartner Josef
Zweifel Jolanda
Marthy Fabian
Kalberer Mathias
Rupp Hans
Hermann Felix
Berger Emil
Hirsiger Peter
Kalberer Robert
Jager Loris

Gruber Josef
Kleiner Wilhelm
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1949 SV
1950 SV
1964 S
1977 E
1977 E
1948 SV
1957 V
1996 E
1947 SV
1948 SV
1952V
1957 V
1987 E
1940 SV
1946 SV
1947 SV
1948 SV
1956 V
1971 S
1975 S
1981 E
1947 SV
1952V
1965 S
1968 S
1995 E
1955V
1948 SV
1950 SV
1986 E
1990 E
1992 E
1948 SV
1957 V
1958 V
1945 SV
1955V
1994 E
1933 SV
1937 SV

Verein

Flums, Schitzengesellschaft
Quarten-Oberterzen, Schitzenverein
Vilters, Militarschiitzenverein
Kappel a.A., Feldschiitzenverein
Nesslau, Schitzengesellschaft
Flums, Schitzengesellschaft
Vilters, Militarschiitzenverein

Mels, Schitzenverein

St. Luzisteig, Vereinigte Schiitzengesell
Taminaschutzen, Schitzengesellschaft

Mels, Schiitzenverein

Balgach-Rebstein, Schiitzenverein

Mels, Schiitzenverein

Balgach-Rebstein, Schitzenverein
Balgach-Rebstein, Schitzenverein

Mels, Schitzenverein
Beverin, Schiessverein

Wangs, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Balgach-Rebstein, Schitzenverein
Vilters, Militarschitzenverein
Kappel a.A., Feldschiitzenverein
Sargans, Militdrschitzenverein
Taminaschutzen, Schitzengesellschaft
Flums, Schuitzengesellschaft

St. Luzisteig, Vereinigte Schiitzengesell

Wartau, Schitzenverein

Flums, Schitzengesellschaft

Mels, Schiitzenverein

Vilters, Militarschitzenverein
Sargans, Militarschiitzenverein
Flums, Schitzengesellschaft
Wangs, Feldschutzengesellschaft
Taminaschtitzen, Schiitzengesellschaft
Vilters, Militarschitzenverein
Wangs, Feldschutzengesellschaft
Flums, Schitzengesellschaft
Wangs, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Peist-Arosa, Schitzenverein
Balgach-Rebstein, Schitzenverein

Mels, Schiitzenverein
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Spg
KA

FW
57 03
57 03

Std

90

KA

90

KA
57 03
57 03

90
90
KA
90
57 03

KA

Std
57 03

90

90

90
57 03
90

90

90
57 03
57 03
57 03
90
57 03
90
KA
90

90
57 02
Std
90
KA
90

Punkte
87
87
87
87
87
86
86
86
85
85
85
85
85
84
84
84
84
84
83
83
83
82
82
82
82
82
81
80
80
80
80
80
78
78
78
77
77
&l
69
26

19.09.2021, 17:10:07



